Ferraz
Part Number Fuse Rating (A) Voltage Class Fuse Holder Std. Pack Price/Each
NH000GG50V2 2 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V4 4 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V6 6 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V10 10 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V16 16 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V20 20 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V25 25 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V32 32 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V35 35 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V40 40 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V50 50 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V63 63 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V80 80 P.O.A.
NH000GG50V100 100 P.O.A.
Part Number Fuse Rating (A) Voltage Class Fuse Holder Std. Pack Price/Each
NH00GG50V125 125 P.O.A.
NH00GG50V160 160 P.O.A.
Part Number Fuse Rating (A) Voltage Class Fuse Holder Std. Pack Price/Each
NH0GG50V35 35 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V40 40 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V50 50 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V50 63 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V80 80 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V100 100 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V125 125 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V160 160 P.O.A.
NH0GG50V200 200 P.O.A.
NH0G250/F222093 250 Refer
NH Blade Fuses (gL/gG)
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND FLUID CONTROL DISTRIBUTORS
* Industrial fuse curve gG (black marking)
* NFEN 60269 & 261 Standard